Sep 18 2024 (22:05) India Rail Info 1

Yelahanka - Ernakulam Special Fare Garib Rath SF Special/06102 - GR - SR

SA/Salem Junction to PTJ/Podanur Junction
2h 15m - 154 km - 2 halts - Departs Mon,Thu,Sat

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 YNK  |Yelahanka Junction 05:00 0 |1 0 46 906 |SWR
2 |KM Krishnarajopuram 05:20 05:22 2m |0 |1 15 |63 |904 [SWR
3 WFD  |Whitefield 05:31 05:32 im (0 |1 25 |60 |868 |SWR
4 |[SA Salem Junction 08:58 09:00 2m |0 |1 261 |72 |280 |SR
5 ED Erode Junction 09:50 09:55 5m |0 |1 320 (79 |[171 |SR
6 |TUP [Tiruppur 10:33 10:35 2m |0 |1 371 |65 |306 |SR
7 PT) Podanur Junction 11:15 11:17 2m |0 |1 414 |59 |397 SR
8 PGT  |Palakkad Junction 12:08 12:10 2m (0 |1 464 |87 |78 |SR

(Palghat)
9 TCR Thrissur (Trichur) 13:18 13:20 2m |0 |1 539 |74 |3 SR
10 |ERS Ernakulam junction 14:20 0 |1 613 |- 1 SR

(South)

Sep 18 2024 (22:05) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



